

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 1461/2025

Imran @ Hafij Son Of Anwar Ajam
-----Applicant

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Mr. Biri Singh Sinsinwar,Sr. Adv. with Mr. J.S.Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, Dy.GA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

26/08/2025

List this case on 01.09.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J